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Tuesday   6:45 pm Lanes 11 - 16Flahertys - Northfield Lanes
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Last Wk Last Wk Year-To-Date Y-T-D HDCP Week Week Pins + Scratch

Team Name Won Lost WON Lost WON LOST -1- -2- -3- Total Total S.G. H.G. HDCP Pins
A-One computers 196½ 139½ 22 2 385 287 580 541 584 1705 2320 584 789 61224 42393
Landscape Gals 188½ 147½ 2½ 21½ 375½ 296½ 554 497 515 1566 2079 554 725 60886 45580
Gingers Lemonade 188 148 12 12 340 332 478 501 452 1431 2127 501 733 60927 43314
Little Wonders D 165½ 170½ 21½ 2½ 346½ 325½ 600 516 483 1599 2358 600 853 60406 41146
Valley View Recovery Center 130½ 205½ 2 22 304 368 465 465 477 1407 2142 477 722 56049 36723
Ball Polishers 127 209 12 12 253 419 419 471 488 1378 2131 488 739 60233 39353

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

600 Little Wonders D 1705 A-One computers 853 Little Wonders D 2358 Little Wonders D
584 A-One computers 1599 Little Wonders D 789 A-One computers 2320 A-One computers
554 Landscape Gals 1566 Landscape Gals 739 Ball Polishers 2142 Valley View Recove

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
202 Hanna Barsness 495 Kylie Beottcher 266 Hanna Barsness 642 Megan Mckee
202 Kylie Beottcher 469 Dawnae Campbell 233 Dawnae Campbell 601 Dawnae Campbell
189 Dawnae Campbell 468 Megan Mckee 228 Megan Mckee 584 Becki Wittig
175 Becki Wittig 466 Deb Laven 228 Kylie Beottcher 583 Hanna Barsness
170 Megan Mckee 440 Becki Wittig 223 Becki Wittig 579 Dee Dee Tulkki

579 Tina Smith

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

202 - 116=86 Hanna Barsness 468 - 366=102 Megan Mckee
189 - 136=53 Dawnae Campbell 469 - 408=61 Dawnae Campbell
170 - 122=48 Megan Mckee 440 - 396=44 Becki Wittig
202 - 154=48 Kylie Beottcher 391 - 348=43 Hanna Barsness
175 - 132=43 Becki Wittig 378 - 339=39 Dee Dee Tulkki
143 - 113=30 Dee Dee Tulkki 345 - 306=39 Tina Smith
133 - 107=26 Nan Schroeder 358 - 321=37 Nan Schroeder
143 - 118=25 Mary Jo Voxland 495 - 462=33 Kylie Beottcher
127 - 102=25 Tina Smith 363 - 336=27 Ryan Machacek
137 - 112=25 Ryan Machacek 466 - 453=13 Deb Laven

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

628 Little Wonders D 1808 Landscape Gals 868 Ball Polishers 2378 Little Wonders D
623 Gingers Lemonade 1755 Gingers Lemonade 853 Little Wonders D 2339 Landscape Gals
621 A-One computers 1705 A-One computers 837 Gingers Lemonade 2331 Gingers Lemonade
619 Landscape Gals 1697 Little Wonders D 835 A-One computers 2325 A-One computers

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 56 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
209 Hanna Barsness 521 Deb Laven 275 Hanna Barsness 643 Hanna Barsness
202 Dawnae Campbell 509 Becki Wittig 249 Dee Larson 642 Megan Mckee
194 Deb Laven 495 Dawnae Campbell 247 Tina Smith 641 Dee Larson
193 Dee Larson 491 Liz Truman 247 Dawnae Campbell 639 Dawnae Campbell
193 Becki Wittig 482 Dee Larson 246 Dee Dee Tulkki 637 Dee Dee Tulkki

246 Shelby Peters

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

209 - 114=95 Hanna Barsness 445 - 342=103 Hanna Barsness
193 - 124=69 Dee Larson 468 - 366=102 Megan Mckee

163 - 96=67 Tina Smith 482 - 381=101 Dee Larson
202 - 135=67 Dawnae Campbell 495 - 396=99 Dawnae Campbell
180 - 114=66 Dee Dee Tulkki 439 - 342=97 Dee Dee Tulkki
168 - 102=66 Shelby Peters

Split 1 High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

618 A-One computers 1726 Landscape Gals 868 Ball Polishers 2378 Little Wonders D
612 Gingers Lemonade 1708 Gingers Lemonade 837 Gingers Lemonade 2331 Gingers Lemonade
608 Landscape Gals 1674 A-One computers 835 A-One computers 2325 A-One computers
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Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

602 Ball Polishers 1654 Little Wonders D 817 Valley View Recovery Cent 2298 Valley View Recove
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 56 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
225 Kylie Beottcher 546 Kylie Beottcher 275 Hanna Barsness 643 Hanna Barsness
209 Hanna Barsness 511 Sheila Stalberger 249 Dee Larson 639 Dawnae Campbell
205 Nicki Goehtz 509 Becki Wittig 247 Tina Smith 634 Shelby Peters
203 Sheila Stalberger 508 Deb Laven 247 Dawnae Campbell 622 Dee Larson
202 Dawnae Campbell 505 Lynnea Daleiden 246 Shelby Peters 610 Tina Smith

Individual High Averages
151.49 Deb Laven 139.47 Liz Truman 138.54 Jodi Larson 137.46 Dawnae Campbell 135.03 Lindsay Rimpila

Most Improved Average
98 to 108.29 = +10.29 Nan Schroeder 115 to 124.21 = +9.21 Megan Mckee
96 to 103.10 = +7.10 Tina Smith 112 to 118.23 = +6.23 Mary Jo Voxland
133 to 138.54 = +5.54 Jodi Larson

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - Little Wonders D  Lane 12  HDCP=250  Avg=470
29 Hanna Barsness 8809 75 117 63

4 Nicole McEathron 5247 54 97 83
52 Megan Mckee 8198 66 124 56
58 Becki Wittig 8756 66 132 48
94 Nicki Goehtz 5882 39 150 30

2 - Valley View Recovery Center  Lane 15  HDCP=244  Avg=476
1 Jodi Larson 7897 57 138 42

54 Nan Schroeder 8122 75 108 72
27 Vicky Langer 7495 60 124 56
69 Karen Holz 958 9 106 74
59 Michelle Cruz 2716 24 113 67

3 - Gingers Lemonade  Lane 16  HDCP=231  Avg=489
129 Jamie White 4663 42 111 69
132 Linda White 5294 42 126 54

2 Mary Jo Voxland 7094 60 118 62
131 Julie Chmelik 7639 57 134 46
138 Tracy Langeberg 6109 45 135 45

19 Lynnea Daleiden 7307 48 152 28
130 Peggy Paulson 3918 30 130 50

37 Sandra Roush 0 0 120 60

4 - Landscape Gals  Lane 14  HDCP=172  Avg=548
21 Dee Larson 9188 72 127 53

8 Liz Truman 10042 72 139 41
36 Liz Underwood 9850 75 131 49

7 Deb Laven 10907 72 151 29
28 Julie Underdahl 3448 27 127 53
11 Shahyla Anderson 1443 12 120 60

5 - Ball Polishers  Lane 11  HDCP=251  Avg=469
31 Lindsay Rimpila 9722 72 135 45
34 Tina Smith 6289 61 103 77
33 Shelby Peters 6513 62 105 75

149 Erin Hollinger 8342 66 126 54
57 Sheila Stalberger 2373 15 158 22

6 - A-One computers  Lane 13  HDCP=203  Avg=517
14 Dee Dee Tulkki 9257 81 114 66
68 Ryan Machacek 9152 81 112 68
61 Kylie Beottcher 7896 51 154 26
62 Dawnae Campbell 11134 81 137 43
42 Karla Dale 3187 27 118 62
56 Aaliyah Machacek 0 0 120 60
18 Leanne Pleschourt 0 0 bk141 39

High Individual Match Points
50 Ryan Machacek 46.5 Nan Schroeder 42 Dawnae Campbell

Temporary Substitutes
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

55 Renae Althoff 0 0 bk140 40
20 Ana Barjesteh 0 0 120 60
39 Kathryn Benjamin 0 0 bk108 72
47 Charlye Bruneau 0 0 120 60
12 Lyndsey Callahan 0 0 120 60
45 Shelly Cooper 0 0 120 60
63 Sara Decramer 0 0 120 60
43 Margot Demann 0 0 120 60

136 Sue Dodds 0 0 120 60
134 Carol Hafemeyer 0 0 120 60

50 Mya Jirik 0 0 bk103 77
49 Lianne Kleiner 0 0 120 60
10 Cari Koktavy 0 0 120 60
32 Farrah Koktavy 0 0 120 60
30 Leanne Langeberg 0 0 120 60
44 Heidi Larson 0 0 120 60

48 Leilani Legried 0 0 bk117 63
35 Jen Ludwig 0 0 120 60
60 Angie Maenke 0 0 120 60
65 Becky Mjelde 0 0 120 60
16 Beth Momberg 0 0 120 60
38 Dana Monroe 0 0 120 60

9 Ali Montag 0 0 120 60
24 Lori Mullen 0 0 120 60
23 Bridget Nerud 0 0 120 60

101 Liz Paro 0 0 120 60
17 Dawn Parrott 0 0 120 60

164 Jessica Patterson 0 0 120 60
6 Melynda Paul 0 0 120 60

66 Cindi Pleschourt 0 0 120 60
40 Sheri Quamme 0 0 120 60
41 Rachel Quinnell 0 0 120 60
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

64 Sandi Robinson 0 0 120 60
46 Jan Rohwer 0 0 120 60
67 Jenna Ross 0 0 120 60
51 Vicki Schetman 0 0 120 60
13 Jan Smed 0 0 120 60
26 Viki Smude 0 0 120 60

5 Sarah Stanke 0 0 120 60
25 Jess Stopski 0 0 120 60
22 Gracie Svien 0 0 120 60
53 Doris Williams 0 0 bk134 46
15 Julie Wolf 0 0 120 60

3 Stephanie Zabinski 0 0 120 60

Lane Assignments
11-12 13-14 15-16

Wk29  03/26   5-  1   6-  4   2-  3
Last Week's Top Game Scores

High match Points: All Members of This League
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Ryan Machacek 9152 81 112 156 403 129 97 137 363
Nan Schroeder 8122 75 108 151 376 111 114 133 358
Dawnae Campbell 11134 81 137 202 495 189 142 138 469
Deb Laven 10907 72 151 194 521 169 139 158 466
Megan Mckee 8198 66 124 170 468 154 170 144 468
Liz Underwood 9850 75 131 176 454 113 133 115 361
Dee Dee Tulkki 9257 81 114 180 439 128 143 107 378
Jodi Larson 7897 57 138 180 478 a128 a128 a128 384
Nicole McEathron 5247 54 97 144 351 118 85 97 300
Dee Larson 9188 72 127 193 482 135 101 106 342
Mary Jo Voxland 7094 60 118 149 394 143 124 98 365
Liz Truman 10042 72 139 187 491 137 124 136 397
Lindsay Rimpila 9722 72 135 188 478 127 153 121 401
Hanna Barsness 8809 75 117 209 445 202 86 103 391
Tina Smith 6289 61 103 163 363 97 121 127 345
Kylie Beottcher 7896 51 154 225 546 134 159 202 495
Erin Hollinger 8342 66 126 171 442 104 99 136 339
Becki Wittig 8756 66 132 193 509 126 175 139 440
Julie Chmelik 7639 57 134 177 453 127 126 135 388
Shelby Peters 6513 62 105 168 400 91 98 104 293
Jamie White 4663 42 111 147 385 100 132 103 335
Vicky Langer 7495 60 124 164 425 97 118 124 339
Lynnea Daleiden 7307 48 152 195 505 0
Nicki Goehtz 5882 39 150 223 512 0
Tracy Langeberg 6109 45 135 177 495 0
Linda White 5294 42 126 172 451 108 119 116 343
Peggy Paulson 3918 30 130 173 409 0
Julie Underdahl 3448 27 127 167 435 0
Karla Dale 3187 27 118 156 391 0
Michelle Cruz 2716 24 113 134 364 0
Sheila Stalberger 2373 15 158 203 511 0
Shahyla Anderson 1443 12 120 157 413 0
Karen Holz 958 9 106 129 327 129 105 92 326
Stephanie Zabinski 0 0 120 0 0 0
Sarah Stanke 0 0 120 0 0 0
Melynda Paul 0 0 120 0 0 0
Ali Montag 0 0 120 0 0 0
Cari Koktavy 0 0 120 0 0 0
Lyndsey Callahan 0 0 120 0 0 0
Jan Smed 0 0 120 0 0 0
Julie Wolf 0 0 120 0 0 0
Beth Momberg 0 0 120 0 0 0
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High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Dawn Parrott 0 0 120 0 0 0
Leanne Pleschourt 0 0 bk141 0 0 0
Ana Barjesteh 0 0 120 0 0 0
Gracie Svien 0 0 120 0 0 0
Bridget Nerud 0 0 120 0 0 0
Lori Mullen 0 0 120 0 0 0
Jess Stopski 0 0 120 0 0 0
Viki Smude 0 0 120 0 0 0
Leanne Langeberg 0 0 120 0 0 0
Farrah Koktavy 0 0 120 0 0 0
Jen Ludwig 0 0 120 0 0 0
Sandra Roush 0 0 120 0 0 0
Dana Monroe 0 0 120 0 0 0
Kathryn Benjamin 0 0 bk108 0 0 0
Sheri Quamme 0 0 120 0 0 0
Rachel Quinnell 0 0 120 0 0 0
Margot Demann 0 0 120 0 0 0
Heidi Larson 0 0 120 0 0 0
Shelly Cooper 0 0 120 0 0 0
Jan Rohwer 0 0 120 0 0 0
Charlye Bruneau 0 0 120 0 0 0
Leilani Legried 0 0 bk117 0 0 0
Lianne Kleiner 0 0 120 0 0 0
Mya Jirik 0 0 bk103 0 0 0
Vicki Schetman 0 0 120 0 0 0
Doris Williams 0 0 bk134 0 0 0
Renae Althoff 0 0 bk140 0 0 0
Aaliyah Machacek 0 0 120 0 0 0
Angie Maenke 0 0 120 0 0 0
Sara Decramer 0 0 120 0 0 0
Sandi Robinson 0 0 120 0 0 0
Becky Mjelde 0 0 120 0 0 0
Cindi Pleschourt 0 0 120 0 0 0
Jenna Ross 0 0 120 0 0 0
Liz Paro 0 0 120 0 0 0
Carol Hafemeyer 0 0 120 0 0 0
Sue Dodds 0 0 120 0 0 0
Jessica Patterson 0 0 120 0 0 0
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling
Average of scores bowled
Above/Below League Average
Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night
MEN: +/- Men's Average
Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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